
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 E.D. White 18

2 Kaplan 42

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Erath 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 E.D. White 8 18

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Abbey Marie Ratcliff 00:20:30.243 1

2 2 Annie Alexnader 00:21:10.226 2

3 3 Claire Labat 00:21:23.850 3

4 5 Maegan Amedee 00:22:08.066 5

5 7 Bailey Barrios 00:22:28.656 7

6 8 Mary Grace Robichaux 00:22:39.686 0

7 10 Maddie Perk 00:22:52.386 0

2 Kaplan 6 42

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Korri Touchet 00:21:49.643 4

2 6 Gabby Marceaux 00:22:27.033 6

3 9 Leah Frick 00:22:45.356 9

4 12 Karlyn Trahan 00:23:36.900 11

5 13 Natalie Hargrave 00:25:05.710 12

6 15 Robin Guidry 00:29:28.153 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Abbey Marie Ratcliff FR 00:20:30.243 E.D. White

2 2 Annie Alexnader FR 00:21:10.226 E.D. White

3 3 Claire Labat FR 00:21:23.850 E.D. White

4 4 Korri Touchet FR 00:21:49.643 Kaplan

5 5 Maegan Amedee FR 00:22:08.066 E.D. White

6 6 Gabby Marceaux FR 00:22:27.033 Kaplan

7 7 Bailey Barrios FR 00:22:28.656 E.D. White

8 8 Mary Grace Robichaux FR 00:22:39.686 E.D. White

9 9 Leah Frick FR 00:22:45.356 Kaplan

10 10 Maddie Perk FR 00:22:52.386 E.D. White

11 0 Stella Schneider FR 00:23:21.040 E.D. White

12 11 Karlyn Trahan FR 00:23:36.900 Kaplan

13 12 Natalie Hargrave FR 00:25:05.710 Kaplan

14 0 Emily Harrington FR 00:25:44.930 Erath

15 13 Robin Guidry FR 00:29:28.153 Kaplan
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